
Game 1 2 3 Total Place

James Morrissey 90 83 105 278 1

Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Ron Hickland Jr 239 236 257 732 1

Game 1 2 3 Total Place

John Shreve 219 244 258 721 1

Gabriel Ramos 256 207 202 665 2

Norm Loescher 201 215 225 641 3

Bayarsaihan Bavuu 165 239 231 635 4

Romeo Coleman Jr. 183 169 235 587 5

Batbayar Tsermaa 83 172 184 439 6

Name

Mens
30+

Name

Mens
40+

Mens
50+

Name

Mens
60+



Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Windell Adkins 216 256 278 750 1

Terry Wilks 200 223 259 682 2

Ty Gowins 214 191 223 628 3

John Banicky 201 205 193 599 4

William Zika 206 205 170 581 5

David Krivitz 170 206 196 572 6

Kenneth Allen 195 146 222 563 7

Jerry Weinberger 182 190 52 424 8

Game 1 2 3 Total Place

John Ruggiero III 225 202 241 668 1

Richard Parschen 220 160 256 636 2

Gary Burz 184 245 171 600 3

Bill Arnold 213 210 177 600 4

Larry Franz 161 178 202 541 5

Rich Schbert 187 150 169 506 6

Darryl Mika 137 146 147 430 7

Won 9th and 10 rolloff- 49-48

Mens
70+

Name

Name



Fredrick Jasmer 0 0 0 0 8



Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Alice Morrissey
80 74 86 240

1

Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Cyndi Patterson
237 237 225 699

1

Nieca Hickland
139 119 194 452

2

Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Lesia Lambert Conant
233 183 224 640

1

Yanjmaa Zayat
161 184 191 536

2

Erdenetuya Batsukh
182 153 172 507

3

Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Karen Morris
192 228 219 639

1

Carmeletha Allen
188 186 226 600

2

Lana Mink
189 160 191 540

3

Melany Banicky
224 150 162 536

4

Gladys Adkins
157 150 148 455

5

Pamela Jones-MI
0 0 0 0

6

Womens
50+

Name

Womens
60+

Name

Name

Womens
30+

Name

Womens
40+



Pamela Jones-MD
0 0 0 0

7

Vera Williams
0 0 0 0

8

Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Lena Lu
53 41 0 94

1

Womens
70+

Name



Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Grand Total Place

James Morrissey Jr.
0 0 0 0

Lena Lu
0 0 0 30 30 30

1

James Morrissey
0 0 0 0

Alice Morrissey
0 0 0 30 30 30

2

Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Grand Total Place

Cyndi Patterson
193 289 256 30 768

Lesia Lambert Conant
203 194 238 30 665 1433

1

Ron Hickland Jr
253 258 225 736

Nieca Hickland
145 142 159 30 476 1212

2

Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Grand Total Place

Norm Loescher
215 246 215 676

John Shreve
192 234 243 669 1345

1

Gabe Ramos
149 214 224 587

Romeo Coleman Jr.
237 163 205 605 1192

2

Erdenetuya Batsukh
123 197 201 30 551

Yanjmaa Zayat
188 173 235 30 626 1177

3

Bayarsaihan Bavuu
149 164 163 476

Batbayar Tsermaa
195 187 225 607 1083

4

Bruce Arnold
160 157 179 496

Noelle Arnold
88 122 111 30 351 847

5

Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Grand Total Place

Lana Mink
176 216 193 30 615

Karen Morris
226 247 248 30 751 1366

1

John Banicky
165 268 214 647

Melany Banicky
194 206 214 30 644 1291

2

Name Name

30+

40+

50+

60+

Name Name

Name Name

Name Name



Larry Franz
211 206 203 620

David Krivitz
215 236 193 644 1264

3

Pamela Jones
235 221 168 30 654

Vera Williams
135 195 203 30 563 1217

4

Kenneth Allen
225 183 181 589

Carmeletha Allen
174 164 197 30 565 1154

5

David Nesbitt
154 200 140 494

Rich Schbert
217 183 256 656 1150

6

Ty Gowins
225 184 230 639

Robert Zehnder
164 198 147 509 1148

7

Robert Miller
170 143 201 514

Pamela Jones
195 177 220 30 622 1136

8

Windell Adkins
205 177 198 580

Gladys Adkins
154 126 192 30 502 1082

9

Bradley Petty
150 171 202 523

Jerry Weinberger
183 181 184 548 1071

10

Donald Sandison
171 208 187 566

Thomas Talcott
121 141 155 417 983

11

Joseph Hughes
125 117 146 388

William Zika
206 171 189 566 954

12

Gregory Mohr
102 152 129 383

Terry Wilks
180 162 221 563 946

13

Stephen Coston
152 151 168 471

Linda Coston
150 109 99 30 388 859

14

Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Game 1 2 3 HDCP Total Grand Total Place

Bill Arnold
234 257 227 718

John Ruggiero III
189 160 245 594 1312

1

Gary Burz
193 164 237 594

Richard Parschen
171 176 279 626 1220

2

Darryl Mika
182 126 158 466

Fredrick Jasmer
195 188 169 552 1018

3

Name Name

70+



Game 1 2 3 Total Place

James Morrissey
0 0 0 0 1

Mens
30+

Name



Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Ron Hickland Jr
278 207 202 687 1

Suman Neethipudi
128 109 95 332 2

Name

Mens
40+



Game 1 2 3 Total Place

John Shreve
257 268 244 769

1

Norm Loescher
222 246 233 701

2

Gabriel Ramos
190 236 178 604

3

Bayarsaihan Bavuu
189 186 227 602

4

Romeo Coleman Jr.
176 216 182 574

5

Batbayar Tsermaa
148 175 195 518

6

Mens
50+

Name



Game 1 2 3 Total Place

David Krivitz
223 233 201 657

1

Kenneth Allen
183 227 245 655

2

Terry Wilks
196 277 174 647

3

Windell Adkins
258 215 161 634

4

Ty Gowins
194 213 203 610

5

Jerry Weinberger
179 159 235 573

6

John Banicky
203 151 210 564

7

Robert Miller
190 177 171 538

8

Mens
60+

Name





Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Richard Parschen
258 213 263 734

1

Larry Franz
204 245 203 652

2

Bill Arnold
224 182 206 612

3

Rich Schbert
169 245 156 570

4

Gary Burz
161 202 205 568

5

John Ruggiero III
165 184 210 559

6

Fredrick Jasmer
148 143 156 447

7

Thomas Talcott
134 129 128 391

8

Mens
70+

Name



Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Cyndi Patterson 300 162 214 676 1

Nieca Hickland 139 132 126 397 2

Name

Womens
40+





Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Lesia Lambert Conant 185 204 158 547 1

Yanjmaa Zayat 191 165 173 529 2

Erdenetuya Batsukh 144 154 156 454 3

Vanda Edmondson 159 167 123 449 4

Womens
50+

Name





Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Karen Morris 257 215 216 688 1

Melany Banicky 215 192 214 621 2

Pamela Jones-MI 203 193 198 594 3

Pamela Jones-MD 226 179 167 572 4

Carmeletha Allen 196 181 181 558 5

Lana Mink 175 203 171 549 6

Womens
60+

Name



Gladys Adkins 149 202 146 497 7

Michelle Guzowski 159 149 161 469 8







Game 1 2 3 Total Place

Lena Lu 0 0 0 0 1

Womens
70+

Name


